ASUS ZenBeam E1R data projector Standard throw projector 200
ANSI lumens LED WVGA (854x480) Silver

Brand : ASUS Product code: 90LJ00)3-B01070

Product name : ZenBeam E1R

- Automatic portrait projection mode* makes it ideal for viewing social media content

- Enables up to 100-inch projections at 2.7m and includes auto vertical keystone correction and tripod
socket for convenience

- Light source of 200 LED lumens with native WVGA (854 x 480) resolution and also supports FHD
content

- Built-in battery: Enables up to four hours* of video playback

ZenBeam E1R mini LED projector - 200 LED lumens, WVGA (854x480) resolution, automatic portrait
projection mode, built-in battery for up to 4-hour portable video playback , power bank, USB Type-A,
HDMI

ASUS ZenBeam E1R. Projector brightness: 200 ANSI lumens, Projection technology: LED, Projector native
resolution: WVGA (854x480). Light source type: LED, Service life of light source: 30000 h. Focus: Manual,
Zoom ratio: Fixed, Throw ratio: 1.2:1. HDMI connector type: Full-size. Noise level: 30 dB, Noise level
(economic mode): 28 dB

Projector Features
Screen size compatibility * 406.4 - 3048 mm (16 - 120") Noise level *
Projection distance 0.5-3.7m Multimedia

Projector brightness * 200 ANSI lumens

Built-in speaker(s) *

Projection technology * LED

A . . RMS rated power
Projector native resolution * WVGA (854x480) o

. . Number of built-in speakers
Contrast ratio (typical) * 500:1
Native aspect ratio * 16:9 Design
Number of colours 16.7 million colours Market positioning *
Colour gamut 120% Product type *
Light source Product colour *
. Placement

Light source type * LED
Service life of light source * 30000 h Display
Lens system Built-in display *
Focus * Manual Power
Zoom ratio Fixed Power source *
Throw ratio 1.2:1 Power consumption (typical) *
Offset 100% Power consumption (standby) *
Video Power consumption (max)

Battery capacity

Analog signal format system * Not supported )
Battery life (max)

Full HD * v
3D * x Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Ports & interfaces

HDMI connector type Full-size

USB 2.0 ports quantity * 1 Weight & dimensions

Headphone outputs 1 Width

HDMI ports quantity * 1 Depth

DVI port * x Height

DC-in jack v Weight *

Network Package width
Package depth

Smart TV * x .
Package height

Ethernet LAN * X !
Package weight

Storage )
Packaging content

Card reader integrated * x

Remote control included *
Cables included

30dB

2W

Portable

Standard throw projector
Silver

Ceiling, Desktop

X

DC

45 W
05w

45 W
5700 mAh
4h

0-40°C
20 - 90%

84 mm
108 mm
29 mm
310g
210 mm
135 mm
100.5 mm
1.05 kg

x
AC, HDMI, USB Type-C
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Features Packaging content

Noise level (economic mode) 28 dB AC adapter included v
HDCP v Warranty card v
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