## ASUS ZenBeam E1R data projector Standard throw projector 200 ANSI lumens LED WVGA (854x480) Silver

Brand : ASUS Product code: 90LJ00J3-B01070

Product name: ZenBeam E1R

- Automatic portrait projection mode\* makes it ideal for viewing social media content
- Enables up to 100-inch projections at 2.7m and includes auto vertical keystone correction and tripod socket for convenience
- Light source of 200 LED lumens with native WVGA (854 x 480) resolution and also supports FHD content
- Built-in battery: Enables up to four hours\* of video playback

ZenBeam E1R mini LED projector – 200 LED lumens, WVGA (854x480) resolution, automatic portrait projection mode, built-in battery for up to 4-hour portable video playback , power bank, USB Type-A, HDMI

ASUS ZenBeam E1R. Projector brightness: 200 ANSI lumens, Projection technology: LED, Projector native resolution: WVGA (854x480). Light source type: LED, Service life of light source: 30000 h. Focus: Manual, Zoom ratio: Fixed, Throw ratio: 1.2:1. HDMI connector type: Full-size. Noise level: 30 dB, Noise level (economic mode): 28 dB





Projector		Features	
Screen size compatibility * 406.4 - 3048 mm (16 - Projection distance 0.5 - 3.7 m  Projector brightness * 200 ANSI lumens  Projection technology * LED  Projector native resolution * WVGA (854x480)  Contrast ratio (typical) * 500:1  Native aspect ratio * 16:9	200 ANSI lumens LED WVGA (854x480)	Noise level *	30 dB
		Multimedia	
		Built-in speaker(s) *	✓
		RMS rated power	2 W
		Number of built-in speakers	1
	16:9	Design	
Number of colours	16.7 million colours	Market positioning *	Portable
Colour gamut	120%	Product type *	Standard throw projector
Light source		Product colour *	Silver
Light source type *	LED	Placement	Ceiling, Desktop
Service life of light source *	30000 h	Display	
Lens system		Built-in display *	×
Focus *	Manual	Power	
Zoom ratio	Fixed	Power source *	DC
Throw ratio	1.2:1	Power consumption (typical) *	45 W
Offset	100%	Power consumption (standby) *	0.5 W
Video		Power consumption (max)	45 W
Analog signal format system *	Not supported	Battery capacity Battery life (max)	5700 mAh 4 h
Full HD *	✓		711
3D *	×	Operational conditions	
Ports & interfaces		Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C 20 - 90%
HDMI connector type	Full-size	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	20 - 90%
USB 2.0 ports quantity *	1	Weight & dimensions	
Headphone outputs	1	Width	84 mm
HDMI ports quantity *	1	Depth	108 mm 29 mm
DVI port * DC-in jack	×	Height Weight *	310 g
	▼	Package width	210 mm
Network		Package depth	135 mm
Smart TV *	X	Package height	100.5 mm
Ethernet LAN *	×	Package weight	1.05 kg
Storage Card reader integrated *	×	Packaging content	
		Remote control included *	×
		Cables included	AC, HDMI, USB Type-C

Features		Packaging content	
Noise level (economic mode)	28 dB	AC adapter included	✓
HDCP	✓	Warranty card	✓



4711081642305

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.